Beers & Lagers

Draught Hallf Pint
Coors Light / Pravha £1.90 £3.75
Caffrey’s Smooth £1.80 £3.50
Staropramen £2.20 £4.25
Thwaites Wainwright / Rudgate Battle Axe £1.90 £3.75
Guinness (Surger) £4.50
Bottles B
Corona / Budweiser £3.00 F orre St ers
Leffe Blonde £3.50 Heotel § Pesdbonsnd
Heineken 0% Non Alcoholic £2.00
Newcastle Brown Ale £4.00
Cider Half Pint
Sharps Orchards £1.90 €3.75
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime £2.30 £4.50
Bottles
Bulmers Original 500ml £4.00
Rekorderlig Cider 500ml - Various Flavours £4.50
Old Mout Cider Non Alcoholic
Berries & Cherries 500ml £3.00
Brittany Cidre 330ml £4.20
Ecusson Brut 330ml £4.00
750ml £8.50
Other Bottles
Smirnoff Ice / Blue Wkd £3.00
Carbbie's Ginger Beer £4.00
Soft Drinks
Draught 250m| 330ml 500
Pepsi / Pepsi Max / R. Whites Lemonade £1.30 €1.70 £2.50
Soda Water / Cordial £0.80 £€1.00 £1.50
Coke / Coke Zero (Glass Bottle) 330m! £2.50
J20 £2.50
Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passionfruit
Fentiman's £2.50
Ginger Beer / Victorian Lemonade / Mandarin & Seville Orange
Appletiser / Orangina £2.50
Red Bull 250mll £2.50
Juice 250mll £1.70
Orange / Pineapple / Apple / Cranberry
Ginger Ale / Bitter Lemon 200ml £1.50
Tomato Juice 200ml £1.50
Dash £0.50
Fruit Shoot £1.00
Harrogate Water 330ml £1.50
Still / Sparkling 750ml £3.20
Hot Drinks \/
Coffee / Americano £2.30
Yorkshire Tea £2.30 r
Herbal & Fruit Teas £2.50 <
Espresso £2.30 A
Double Espresso £3.00 -
Espresso Macchiato £3.00 ‘
Cappucino / Latte £3.00
Flat White £3.00 ° O : &
Hot Chocolate £3.50
Café Mocha / Mocaccino £3.50
Liqueur Coffee £6.00

Extra Shot of Coffee £0.70 D r| m kS I\/I @ m u

Shot of Caramel, Hazelnut Or Gingerbread Syrup €0.70



Cocktails

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passoq, Lime Juice, Prosecco Shot

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice Lime Juice

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Sex on the beach
Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

Mojito

Bacardi, fresh Mint, Lime Juice, Soda Water

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Black Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, Coke

Whiskey Sour
Jack Daniels, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura

Rum Sour

Dark Rum, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tobasco, Worcester Sauce

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Long Island

Ice Tea

Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, Gin, Bacardi, Lime, Cola

Woo-Woo

Vodka, Archers, Cranberry Juice

Giraffe

Vodka, Midori, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice

Malibu Punch
Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Lemonade

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura, Ginger Ale

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Kir Royale

Proscecco, Creme de Cassis

Kir Mangue

Proscecco, Mango Liqueur

Chambord Royale

£11.00

£10.00

£10.00

£6.00

£10.00

£10.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£8.00

£9.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£8.00

£10.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

Cockiails Shooter - £3.00 each

Baby Guinness - Kahlua, Baileys)

B52 - Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau

Peanut Butter & Jelly Shot - Chambord, Frangelico, Baileys

Flatliner - Sambuca, Tequila, Tabasco
Slippery Nipple - Grenadine, Sambuca, Baileys
Black Jack Shot - Black Sambuca, Jack Daniel's

Snickers - Frangelico, Salted Kahlua

Spirits

Vodka, Smirnoff

Vodka Zubrowka Bison
Flavoured Vodka
Bacardi

Captain Morgan / Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Old J Cherry Spiced Rum
Old J Tiki Fire 151 75.5%
Malibu

Archers / Campari
Midori / Passoa

Kahlua

Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico

Cointreau

Southern Comfort
Glayva / Drambuie
Tequila Jose Cuervo
Tequila Patron Café
Sourz

Sambuca / Jagermeister
Ricard / Pastis

Sherry / Port

Martini / Baileys

Pimms

Brandy

Courvoisier
Remy Martin VSOP / Armagnac / Calvados

Whisky / Whiskey

Famous Grouse

Jameson

Jack Daniel's / Jack Daniel's Honey

Jura / Glenmorangie

Laphroaig 10 / Bowmore 12 / Bunnahabhain 12

Gin

Whitley Neil (Choice of Flavours)
Gordon's Gin / Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire / Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevilla

Durham Gin

Hendrick's

Tonic Water

Schweppes Tonic, Slimline
Schweppes 1783 Crisp Tonic
Schweppes 1783 Light Tonic
Schweppes 1783 Lemon Tonic
Schweppes 1783 Cucumber Tonic
Fever Tree Tonic / Light Tonic
Fever Tree Light Elderflower

Fever Tree Light Mediterranean
Fever Tree Light Aromatic

25ml

£2.50
£2.70
£2.70
£2.50
£2.70
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.70
£2.70
£3.00
£2.70
£2.70
£3.00
£2.50
£3.50
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00

50ml

£2.70
£2.70
£3.20

25mi

£3.00
£3.50

25ml

£2.50
£3.00
£2.70
£3.50
£4.00

25ml

£3.00
£2.50
£2.70
£3.00
£3.50
£3.20

200ml

£1.50
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00



